LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Post Top Flat Round Luminaire
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/3

Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Type Distribution
LL-PTFR-[40][50][60]-3CCT-UNV-T5-BZ 40W / 50W / 60W 5600/7000/8400 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 TYPE 5
LL-PTFR-[40][50][60]-3CCT-UNV-T5-BK 40W / 50W / 60W 5600/7000/8400 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 TYPE 5
LL-PTFR-[60][80][100]-3CCT-UNV-T5-BZ 60W / 80W / 100W 8400/11200/14000 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 TYPE 5
LL-PTFR-[60][80][100]-3CCT-UNV-T5-BK 60W / 80W / 100W 8400/11200/14000 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 TYPE 5
LL-PTFR-[120][135][150]-3CCT-UNV-T5-BZ 120W / 135W / 150W 16800/18900/21000 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 TYPE 5
LL-PTFR-[120][135][150]-3CCT-UNV-T5-BK 120W / 135W / 150W 16800/18900/21000 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 TYPE 5
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
ANT-5-4T Sharkward 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play Microwave Sensor
ANT-6-4T Sharkward 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play PIR Sensor
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR Sharkward Silvair 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
ANT-6-4T-BLE-GE Homewell Gebc 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
RC-100 Remote Control 100
AC-EFS106-AUX-W.B2-WHBL1-2-B Autani Compatible - Keilton EFS106-AUX-W.B2 Plug And Play Bluetooth PIR Motion Sensor IP66 & WHBL1-2-B Lens
LLLC
TLPC Twist Lock Photocell & Receptacle 120-277V